Name

Date

READING CALENDAR DAYS & DATES:

March 2023

Answer the following questions using the calendar below.

1. What day on the calendar is March 127

2. Ben has a basketball game every Monday.
Write the date of his last game in March.

4. This year, the first day of spring is the third

Monday of March. Write the date two ways.

3. How many Tuesdays are there in March?

5. St. Patrick’s Day is March 17. Write the day.

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

3

4

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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